
Agency Name of 
contact 

Phone  Service Email 

AETNA Sharon 
Sparlin 

254-235-7766 Plans and Resources for your 
health and budget 

Sparlins@aetna.com 

Alliviane Manuela 
Corral 

915 782-4000 
Ext 1318 

Nonprofit providing promotion, 
prevention, intervention, 
treatment and recovery services 

mcorral@aliviane.org 

America Red Cross Rachel lInk 915592-0208 Back to school safety steps Rachel.link@redcross.org 
American Cancer Phil Sanchez 915 383-0278 Presentations on tabacco P1841@live.com 
Amerigroup Real 
Solutions 

Monica Long 915 842-8229 
ext 59669 

Plans and Resources for people 
with disabilities 

monica.long2@amerigroup.com 

Amistad Norma 
Iglesias 

915 298-7307 Advocate, connect and deliver 
social services to communities 

niglesias@projectamistad.org 

Arteries and Veins Yesenia Perez 915 307-7800 Free Screenings for clogged veins yperez@arteriesveins.com 
Barnes and Noble Francesca 

Moore 
915 581-5353 Free resources for students and 

teachers 
Crm2634@bn.com 

Bordeland Brenda Risch 915 269-5892 Transgender support brenda@borderlandrainbow.org 
Bright Future Center 
for Children (STAR) 

Joshua Ruiz 915565-5021 Free Family Support and 
counseling for youth and families 

jruiz@epccinc.org 

Center for 
Employment 

Teresa Sotelo 915 859-1070 Vocational training, agency 
job training/related services, 
employment agency and 
vocational rehabilitation 
services. 
   

 

 

Provides shelter, legal assistance 
and other services needed by 
victims of modern day slavery. In 
addition provides outreach, 
education and victim-centered 

tsotelo@cet2000.org 

Center of Hope Raquel 
Rodriguez 

915307-2175 

services. 

rrodriguez@epccinc.org 

Channing Bete Tonya 
Massey 

888-834-6627 
Ext 6466 

Information tmassey@channing-bete.com 

Child Care Licensing Claudia 
Rodriguez 

915 834-5764 Regulates child-care operations 
and child-placing agencies to 
protect the health, safety, and 
well-being of children in care, 
primarily by reducing the risks of 
injury, abuse, and communicable 
disease. 

Claudia.rodriguez@hhsc.state.tx.us 

mailto:monica.long2@amerigroup.com


Child Crisis 
Center(Fatherhood 
program) 

Alfredo 
Gonzales 

915 562-7955 
ext 103 

This program provides men, 
regardless of culture, race, 
religion and background with the 
tools that will benefit them and 
their families. 

agonzalez@childcrisiselp.org 

Child Support 
Division 

Lorraine 
Sanchez-
Rayas 

915 782-4211 Provides free services for parents 
who wish to obtain or provide 
support for their children. 

Lorraine.Sanchez-Rayas@oag.texas.gov 

Childrens Disabilities 
Information Coalition 

Patricia 
Santibanez 

915 217-2747 Information Patricia.santibanez@cdicelpaso.org 

Childrens Hope Vera 
Robinson 

9158811980 Information Vera.robinson@childrenhp.org 

City of El Paso 
Municipal court 

Lorey Flores 915 212-5843 Information FloresLX@elpasotexas.gov 

Communities In 
Schools 

Bertha Garcia 915 593-7317 Services at risk youth berthag@ciselpaso.net 

CPS Sonia Avila 915 521-3704 Information on Child Protective 
Services 

sonia.avila@dfps.state.tx.us 

Del Sol Womens and 
Teens Center 

Elizabeth 
Acosta 

915 860-4987 Services for Teens and women Elizabeth.Acosta@hcahealthcare.com 

DentaQuest Nora Rodarte 915218-7869 Free toothbrushes Nora.Rodarte@greatdentalplans.com 
Desert Sun 
Chiropractic 

Dr. Amy 
Pallares 

915838-1500 Free Back screenings Chirodesert.com 

Disease intervention 
Specialist 

Leonardo 
Gamboa 

915 212-6606 Presentations on different disease 
awareness 

GamboaLX@elpasotexas.gov 

El Paso Behavioral Kristin  Drake 915 544-4000  Kristin.drake@uhsinc.com 
El Paso First Marianne 

Frias 
915 298-7198 
Ext 1089 

Assistance with application for 
Medicaid and CHIP 

mfrias@epfirst.com 

El Paso Speciality 
Hospital 

J. Rodriguez 915 534-1001 information Jrodriguez3@nshinc.com 

EP Dentistry 4 Kids Cindy Ochoa 915 319-3105 Free Toothbrushes cindyochoa@just4grinsdentistry.com 
EP Fitness Marcus C   macalhoun@live.com 
EPCC Bertha 

Munoz 
915 831-2037 Higher Ed information Bmunoz32@epcc.edu 

Health Sciences 
Center Libraries 

Corina 
Bustillos 

915 215-4313  Corina.bustillos@ttuhsc.edu 

HIFE college planning Avemaria 
Smart 

915 433-3715 Higher Ed information Avemaria.smart@hife-usa.org 

Hospice El Paso Adriana 
Ostorga 

915 504-6322  Adriana.ostorga@hospiceelpaso.org 



Institute for Mental 
Health 

Valerie Lerma 915 307-4035 Mental Health Vlerma2@yahoo.com 

Lasik.Cornea&Catarak  915 261-7011 Information Lasik@corneaelpaso.com 
MCNA dental Lucy Galvan 915 4911935 Free toothbrushes lgalvan@mcna.net 
Molina HealthCare Nellie 

Hernandez 
915 373-2404 Health care information Manuela.Hernandez@MolinaHealthCare.com 

Mt. West Family 
Allergies 

Jessica Garcia 915 584-8124 
Ext 129 

Sample testing for allergies Jessica.Garcia@unitedallergy.com 

Nami(National 
Alliance on Mental 
Health 

Nellie 
Mendoza 

915 778-5726 Mental Health presentations nmendoza@namiep.org 

Paso del Norte 
children’s 

Araceli 
Urrutia 

915 544-8484 Helping children with disabilities Araceli.urrutia@pdnchildrens.org 

Peak Behavioral 
Health Services 

Christina 
Reynoso 

575 589-6682 Provide different presentations on 
drug abuse 

Christina.reynoso@strategicbh.com 

PIMA Romero 9156333311 Provides glucose bp screenings alromero@pmi.edu 
PFLAG Grace Perez 915209-2667 LGT services pflagelpaso@gmail.com 
Providence Ana Stevens 915577-8208  Ana.stevens@tenethealth.com 
Providence Health 
Resource Center 

 915 855-8336 Providence Health Resource 
Center is designed to provide you 
with information about basic 
health care 

 

Quest Diagnostics Anita 
Hernandez 

915 892-5227  Anita.M.Hernandez@QuestDiagnostics.com 

Rawlings Dental 
Program 

Patricia 
Romero 

915 212-2000 Free Dental Screenings Pat.romero@elpasotexas.gov 

Rio Grande Safe 
Communities 
Coalition 

Mrs.Basurto 9157552555  dbasurto@umcelpaso.org 

SAMS Alejandra 
Herrera 

915771-0157 Vendor information, great for 
health fairs 

Aherrer.s06502@samsclub.com 

San Vicente Ismael 
Almanza 

915858-2932 Provides comprehensive primary 
medical care, social services and 
health education for the 
community with emphasis on low-
income families without health 
care insurance. 

ialmanza@csv.tachc.org 

Southwest Hearing 
AID solutions, INC 

Sandra Folly 
ACA 

915 5041715 Free hearing test Swhearing1188@gmail.com 



Southwest Sport & 
Spine Center 

Joanne Rubio 915 875-1559 Free Spinal Screenings jrubio@swsportandspine.com 

Spectrum Therapy Alex Valdez 915346-4200  Spectrumtherapyconsultants.com 
State Farm Nicole 

Castaneda 
915755-6453 Free Financial presentations nicole@mikerubio.com 

Suicide Brenda 
Bautista 

915 217-7115 Presentation on suicide and signs 
Personal view 

ednbrnda@hotmail.com 

Superior Health Plan Emilia Torres 915 778-7835  Emilia.Torres@superiorhealthplan.com 
Texas Rio Grande 
Legal Aid 

Maria Del 
Carmen 
Dominguez 

915 585-5100 Free legal services for low income cdominguez@trla.org 

Texas Star Jessica 
Dominguez 

915 497-6371 Information Jessica.dominguez@maximus.com 

Texas Tech University 
Library 

Milagros De 
Jesus Rivera 

915 215-4314 Information Milagros.de@ttuhsc.edu 

TFCU Carlos Orozco 
Alvino 
Martinez 

915 9262992 
915926-2370 

Financial presentations corozco@tfcu.coop 
ajmartinez@tfcu.coop 

University Medical 
Center 

Dora Yanar 
Basurto 

915 775-2555 Information dbasurto@umcelpaso.org 

UTEP High School 
Equivalency Program 

Nora Cuvelier 915 747-5567 Migrant  ncuvelier@utep.edu 

Vision Works Michelle 
jaime 

915 842-9985 Vision Screenings michellegjaime@yahoo.com 

Vista Hills Family 
Dental 

Dinah 
Cumberbatch 

915 592-2097 Free toothbrushes  publicrelations@vistahillsfamilydental.com 

Well Care Alexis Pena 915238-9866  Alexis.pena@wellcare.com 
Wells Fargo Alonso Ibarra 

Laura Jasso 
915 521-2832 
915 521-2830 

Financial and money management 
classes 

Alonso.ibarra@wellsfargo.com 
Laura.jasso@wellsfargo.com 

Western TEch Joe Payan 915760-8146 College and Career presentation jpayan@westerntech.edu 
WIC Erica Garcia 915 212-6570 Assist with  GarciaEY@elpasotexas.gov 
YISD SPED Roxanne 

Parker 
915434-6809 Parenting classes for YISD parents Rparker1@yisd.net 

YWCA Jessica 
Dominguez 

915 519-0003 Information on services they 
provide 

j.dominguez@ywcaelpaso.org 
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